OZ OPTICS LTD.
219 WESTBROOK RD, CARP, ON, CANADA,  K0A 1L0   TEL:(613) 831-0981   FAX:(613) 836-5089   E-MAIL: sales@ozoptics.com   WEB SITE:  www.ozoptics.com
FEATURES:
• Low Cost
• High Power Handling
• Wide Range of Lenses
• Excellent Polarization Maintaining Capabilities
• Different Connector Receptacle Versions

provides optimum repeatability between connections.
CONNECTOR POLISH STYLES
ORDERING INFORMATION:
HPUC-2X-W-F-f-LH
STANDARD COUPLERS:
OZ OPTICS PART NUMBER BAR CODE NUMBER OZ OPTICS PART NUMBER BAR CODE NUMBER
HPUC-23-400/700-S-3.5AC-1 3793 HPUC-23-400/700-S-3.5AC-2 3802
HPUC-23-400/700-S-6AC-1 3794 HPUC-23-400/700-S-6AC-2 3803
HPUC-23AF-400/700-S-10AC-1 3795 HPUC-23AF-400/700-S-10AC-2 3804
HPUC-23AF-400/700-S-3.5AC-1 3796 HPUC-23AF-400/700-S-3.5AC-2 3082
HPUC-23AF-400/700-S-6AC-1 3797 HPUC-23AF-400/700-S-6AC-2 3805
HPUC-23-400/700-S-10AC-1 3798 HPUC-23-400/700-S-10AC-2 3806
HPUC-23-325-S-5BQ-1 3799 HPUC-23-325-S-5BQ-2 3807
HPUC-23-325-S-10BQ-1 3800 HPUC-23-325-S-10BQ-2 3808
NOTE:
To determine the best laser to fiber source coupler for your application please complete a Laser to Fiber Delivery System
Questionnaire.  OZ Optics will then recommend a coupler based on your response.
Wavelength: Specify in nanometers